HV-Voltmeter 210S
Datasheet
REMO-HSE High Voltage Voltmeter
hvm-210s_ds_en_03
Date:
2017-05
REMO-HSE Hochspannungselektronik GmbH, Straubinger Str. 28, D - 94372 Rattiszell
Tel.: +49 (0) 9964 / 6406 - 0    Fax: +49 (0) 9964 / 6406 - 20    Email: info@remo-hse.de

Model Selection Table: HV-Voltmeter 210S*):
 Supply Voltage DC Analogue Output
Type Designation 115V AC 230V AC 24V DC 0 to ±10V
4 to
20mA
0 to
±200mV
HVMS-DC200RS-U-N1 x   x
HVMS-DC200RS-I-N1 x    x
HVMS-DC200RS-S-N1 x     x
HVMS-DC200RS-U-N2  x  x
HVMS-DC200RS-I-N2  x   x
HVMS-DC200RS-S-N2  x    x
HVMS-DC200RS-U-DC24   x x
HVMS-DC200RS-I-DC24   x  x
HVMS-DC200RS-S-DC24   x   x
*) Further models are available on request.
HV-Voltmeter 210S
Datasheet
REMO-HSE High Voltage Voltmeter